

CBI Vs. Saurav Sharma
RC No. DAI-2020-A/0024
U/s 120B IPC r/w Sec. 7, 7-A & 8 of PC Act.
CNR No DLCT 11-000003-2022

14.08.2023

Present : Sh. V. K. Pathak, Ld. Sr. PP for CBI.
Shri Abhishek Mahal, Ld. counsel for A-1,A-3, A-4 &
A-5.
Shri Shantnu Shukla, Ld. counsel for A-2.

Accused (A-1) Saurav Sharma has appeared on bail
through VC (Cisco Webex App).

Ram Krishan Mishra (A-2), Onkar Singh (A-3),
Kishore Kumar Shrichandani (A-4) and Neeraj
Kumar (A-5) present on bail.

Order not yet ready. Now to come up for order on
charge on **26.08.2023.**

(Rakesh Kumar-III)
Special Judge (PC Act)(CBI)-02
Rouse Avenue District Court
New Delhi/14.08.2023